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South Carolina Sheriffs’ Association Winter Conference

Marriott Columbia 1200 Hampton Street, Columbia, SC 29201

2020 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

All meetings, classes, and banquet for the Conference will be held at the Marriott Columbia.

1:00-4:00pm
6:30-8:30pm

7:00-8:15am
8:15-9:15am
9:15-9:30am

9:30-11:00am

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-5:15pm

6:45-9:30pm

8:00-9:00am

9:00am-12:00pm

Wednesday, January 22, 2020
Board of Directors Meeting, Diplomat Board Room, Marriott Columbia

Dinner in Honor of South Carolina’s Sheriffs

Thursday, January 23, 2020

Exhibit Hall Set Up
Location: Capital Ballroom

Continental Breakfast
Location: Capital Ballroom

Welcome Sheriffs, Guests & Corporate Partners
Location: Capital Ballroom

Legal Update
Presenter: James Fennell, Esg., SC Criminal Justice Academy
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

Ethics Training
Presenter: Director Meghan Walker, Esq., SC Ethics Commission
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

Corporate Partner Luncheon with Sheriffs and Guests
Location: Carolina Ballroom D-H

Finalize Passports (Please turn in completed passports to SCSA Staff)

Domestic Violence Training
Presenter: Representatives from the Seventh Circuit Solicitor s Office
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

SCSA Asset Forfeiture Guidebook Review
Presenter: Kathy Ward, General Counsel, Sumter County Sheriff’s Office
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

Freedom of Information Act
Presenter: Major Mike Nunn, General Counsel, Florence County Sheriff s Office
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

Passport Drawing (Must be present to win)
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

SCSA Medal of Valor Awards Banquet
Location: Carolina Ballroom D-H

Friday, January 24, 2020

Continental Breakfast
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

SCSA Business Meeting
Location: Palmetto Ballroom

A Special Thank You to our 2020 Corporate Partners!
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