	2020 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
All meeting	gs, classes, and banquet for the Conference will be held at the Marriott Columbia.
1:00-4:00pm	Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Board of Directors Meeting, Diplomat Board Room, Marriott Columbia
5:30-8:30pm	Dinner in Honor of South Carolina's Sheriffs
	Thursday, January 23, 2020
7:00-8:15am	Exhibit Hall Set Up Location: Capital Ballroom
8:15-9:15am	Continental Breakfast Location: Capital Ballroom
9:15-9:30am	Welcome Sheriffs, Guests & Corporate Partners Location: Capital Ballroom
9:30-11:00am	Legal Update Presenter: <i>James Fennell, Esq., SC Criminal Justice Academy</i> Location: Palmetto Ballroom
11:00-12:00pm	Ethics Training Presenter: Director Meghan Walker, Esq., SC Ethics Commission Location: Palmetto Ballroom
12:00-1:00pm	Corporate Partner Luncheon with Sheriffs and Guests Location: Carolina Ballroom D-H
1:00-1:30pm	Finalize Passports (Please turn in completed passports to SCSA Staff)
1:30-3:00pm	Domestic Violence Training Presenter: Representatives from the Seventh Circuit Solicitor's Office Location: Palmetto Ballroom
3:00-4:00pm	SCSA Asset Forfeiture Guidebook Review Presenter: Kathy Ward, General Counsel, Sumter County Sheriff's Office Location: Palmetto Ballroom
4:00-5:00pm	Freedom of Information Act Presenter: Major Mike Nunn, General Counsel, Florence County Sheriff's Office Location: Palmetto Ballroom
5:00-5:15pm	Passport Drawing (Must be present to win) Location: Palmetto Ballroom
5:45-9:30pm	SCSA Medal of Valor Awards Banquet Location: Carolina Ballroom D-H
	Friday, January 24, 2020
8:00-9:00am	Continental Breakfast Location: Palmetto Ballroom
9:00am-12:00pm	SCSA Business Meeting Location: Palmetto Ballroom
\boldsymbol{A}	Special Thank You to our 2020 Corporate Partners!